VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY
ANN E. ABRAMSON MARINE FACILITY
AT FREDERIKSTED PIER

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 2023 THRU SEPTEMBER 2024

REVISED 06/10/2024

ARRIVAL DATE DAY BERTH ARR  DEP VESSEL NAME FROM TO PAX/CREW
OCTOBER 2023
TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR OCTOBER (3/3)
10/10/2023 Tuesday FSTED 8:00  17:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS FL BVL 5238
10/24/2023 Tuesday FSTED 8:00  17:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS FL BVI 5238
10/30/2023 Monday FSTED 7:00  16:00 CARNIVAL DREAM SXM JAM 5925
NOVEMBER 2023
TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR NOVEMBER (5/5)

11/1/2023 Wednesday FSTED 7:00  18:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS FL BVI 5238
11/8/2023 ‘Wednesday FSTED 8:00  18:00 VISION/SEAS MD SXM 3208
11/15/2023 Wednesday FSTED 8:00  18:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS FL BVI 5238
11/22/2023 Wednesday FSTED 8:00  22:00 VALIANT LADY PR BAH 4020

11/27/2023 Monday FSTED 7:00  16:00 MARELLA DISCOVERY STT DOM 2834

DECEMBER 2023

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR DECEMBER (4/3)

12/6/2023 Wednesday FSTED SB 8:00  22:00 VALIANT LADY PR BAH 4020
12/6/2023 Wednesday FSTED NB 8:00  18:00 VISION/SEAS MD SXM 3208
12/7/2023 Thursday FSTED NB 8:00  18:00 VIKING SEA DOM PR 1393
12/11/2023 Monday FSTED 7:00  16:00 MARELIA DISCOVERY STT DOM 2834
12/13/2023 Wednesday FSTED 8:00  18:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS STT FL 5238

JANUARY 2024

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR JANUARY (7/7)

1/3/2024 Wednesday FSTED 8:00  22:00 VALIANT LADY PR BAH 4020
1/10/2024 Wednesday FSTED 8:00  18:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS STT FL 5238
1/11/2024 Thursday FSTED 11:30  18:00 VISION/SEAS PR MAR 3208
1/21/2024 Sunday FSTED 8:00  17:00 CARNIVAL SUNSHINE SK PR 4805
1/24/2024 Wednesday FSTED 8:00  18:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS STT FL 5238
1/29/2024 Monday FSTED 7:00  16:00 MARELIA DISCOVERY STT DOM 2834
1/31/2024 ‘Wednesday FSTED 8:00  18:00 VISION/SEAS MD SXM 3208

FEBRUARY 2024
TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR FEBRUARY (7/7)

2/7/2024 Wednesday FSTED 8:00  18:00 ABVENTURE/SEAS ST Fr 5238 CXLD
2/12/2024 Menday FSTED 11:00 15:00 NORWEGIANIJADE ST EUR 3919 CXLD
2/15/2024 Fhursday FSTED 6:00 13:00 NORWEGIAN-ERIE PR DR 6798 CXLD
2/19/2024 Monday FSTED 7:00  16:00 MARELIA DISCOVERY STT DOM 2834
2/20/2024 Tuesday FSTED 8:00  18:00 CELEBRITY APEX PR ANT 4841
2/21/2024 ‘Wednesday FSTED 8:00  18:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS STT FL 5238
2/28/2024 Wednesday FSTED 8:00  18:00 VISION/SEAS MD SXM 3208

MARCH 2024

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR MARCH (5/5)

3/12/2024 Tuesday FSTED 7:00  16:00 MARELLA DISCOVERY STT DOM 2834
3/14/2024 Thursday FSTED 8:00  23:00 EVRIMA BARTHS PR 544
3/20/2024 Wednesday FSTED 8:00  18:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS STT FL 5238
3/25/2024 Menday FSTED 8:00 1700 CELEBRHY-SUMMIF PR F 3587 CXLD
3/27/2024 Wednesday FSTED 8:00  18:00 VISION/SEAS MD SXM 3208

APRIL 2024

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR APRIL (5/5)

4/3/2024 Wednesday FSTED 8:00  18:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS STT FL 5238

4/8/2024 Monday FSTED 7:00  16:00 MARELLA DISCOVERY STT DOM 2834

4/10/2024 ‘Wednesday FSTED 8:00  22:00 VALIANT LADY PR BAH 4020
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FSTED 8:00  18:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
MAY 2024
TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR APRIL (5/4)
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  18:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED NB 8:00  18:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED SB 8:00  18:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS
JUNE 2024
TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR APRIL (7/7)
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  18:00 ADVENTURE /SEAS
JULY 2024
TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR APRIL (8/7)
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED NB 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED SB 8:00  18:00 ADVENTURE/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
AUGUST 2024
TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR APRIL (5/5)
FSTED 8:01 17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
SEPTEMBER 2024
TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR SEPTEMBER (5/5)
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
FSTED 8:00  17:00 RHAPSODY/SEAS
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